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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:50Uhr

ST 1 - Landesliga 2025/26

01.08.2025
08.08.2025
15.08.2025
22.08.2025
29.08.2025
05.09.2025
12.09.2025
19.09.2025
26.09.2025

03.10.2025
10.10.2025
17.10.2025
24.10.2025
31.10.2025
07.11.2025

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur

19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

TUS Raiba Layjet Heiltherme Bad Walter sdorf
Fehring
ASK Mochart Koflach
Fehring
Wildon
HOFMANN PERSONAL |lzer SV
Fehring
FC Weinland Speed Connect RB Gamlitz
Fehring

SV SMB Pachern
Fehring
Allerheiligen
Fehring

SV Lebring
Fehring

Hinrunde

Fehring

- Gnas

Fehring

- DSV Leaben

Fehring

Fehring

- SV Fleischereimaschinen Schenk Tillmitsch
- Fehring

- FSC Hochegger Dacher Eggendorf / Hartberg
Amat.

- Fehring

- FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming
- Fehring

- SC Sadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921
Fehring

- Firstenfeld
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:50Uhr

ST 1 - Landesliga 2025/26

06.03.2026
13.03.2026
20.03.2026
27.03.2026
03.04.2026
10.04.2026
18.04.2026
24.04.2026
02.05.2026

05.05.2026
08.05.2026
15.05.2026
22.05.2026
29.05.2026
05.06.2026

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr

Riickrunde
Fehring - TUSRaiba Layjet Heiltherme Bad Waltersdorf
Gnas - Fehring
Fehring - ASK Mochart Kéflach
DSV Leoben - Fehring
Fehring - Wildon
Fehring - HOFMANN PERSONAL Ilzer SV
SV Fleischereimaschinen Schenk Tillmitsch - Fehring
Fehring - FC Weinland Speed Connect RB Gamlitz
FSC Hochegger Dacher Eggendorf / Hartberg - Fehring
Amat.
Fehring - SV SVIB Pachern
FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming - Fehring
Fehring - Allerheiligen
C Sadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921 - Fehring
Fehring - SV Lebring
Furstenfeld - Fehring
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